Cadet 3 wooden Loft Ladder…
…the traditional wooden loft ladder
The Cadet 3 wooden loft ladder combines traditional styling with quality components
and clever design. It offers high-standards of thermal efficiency and is an ideal loft ladder
for domestic/residential applications.
Key benefits at a glance
▪ Traditional wooden loft ladder design.
▪ Load capacity of 150 kg per step.

Dimensions
The Cadet 3 is available in a range of standard dimensions:
Part number
A
Floor-to-ceiling
height (mm)
B
Opening
length (mm)
C
Opening
width (mm)
D
Case height
(mm)
CAD-2640-1120-600 2640 1120 600 190
CAD-2640-1120-700 2640 1120 700 190
CAD-2880-1200-600 2880 1200 600 190
CAD-2880-1200-700 2880 1200 700 190
CAD-2880-1300-600 2880 1300 600 190
CAD-2880-1300-700 2880 1300 700 190
CAD-2880-1400-600 2880 1400 600 190
CAD-2880-1400-700 2880 1400 700 190
Quality
The Cadet 3 wooden loft ladder is manufactured to EN 14975 (DN 4570).
Supplied with a 2-year full warranty and 10-year parts warranty.
E: sales@premierloftladders.co.uk